Position

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

F-Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Lassen Community College
District

Department

Drivers Training

Drivers Training

Drivers Training

Drivers Training

Drivers Training

Drivers Training

Total Wages

$12,012

$8,122

$3,959

$3,024

$1,071

$116

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$21



