Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$12,012	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$8,122	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$3,959	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$3,024	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$1,071	\$0
F-Faculty		Lassen Community College District	Drivers Training	\$116	\$21